
Baramula - Badgam DEMU/04478 - DEMU - NR 
BRML/Baramula to PTTN/Pattan 

0h 24m - 23 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BRML Baramula 18:25 0 1 0 65 157
7

NR

2 SXZM Sopur 18:32 18:33 1m 0 1 8 62 NR
3 HME Hamre 18:40 18:41 1m 0 1 15 60 157

9
NR

4 PTTN Pattan 18:49 18:50 1m 0 1 23 62 158
0

NR

5 MZMA Mazhom 18:58 18:59 1m 0 1 31 30 158
2

NR

6 NDAM Nadigam 19:12 19:13 1m 1 38 27 NR
7 BDGM Badgam 19:30 0 1 45 - 158

8
NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 27 2024 (22:50)

Jun 27 2024 (22:50)

1

1


